AKSHAYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
KEELARAJAKULARAMAN, ALANGULAM

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2025-2026

Date Day Activity
Or-04-2025 Tresclay Academic Sexsion Begins
2-(4-2025 Wednesday World Auwtisem Awareness Day
O3-04-2025 Thursday
O-04-2025 Frday International Day of Mine Awareness
05.04-2025 Sarurday National Maritine Day
07.04-2025 Monday World Health Day
08-04-2025 Tuesday
09-04-2025 Wednesday Telugu New Year
0-04-2025 Theesday

Namzan
11-04-2025 Frday
12-04-2025 Sarurclay

14-04-2025 Monday D Ambedkar Jayants /* Tamd New Year /* Vishu
15-04-2025 Tuesday

16-04-2025 Wednesday

17-04-2025 Thursday

18-04-2025 Fraday World Hentage Day

[9-04-2025 Sacurday

|5

23-04-2025 Wednesday E‘gﬁl’r ).3.-
24.04-2025 Thursdsy .| National Panchayathesj Day
25.04-2025 Feiday Wiorid Malaria Day
26.04-2025 Sarurclay
27.04-2025 Sundsy
28.04-2025 Monday
29.04.2025 Tuesdsy
SO 2025 Wednesday
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PRINCIPAL
AKSHAYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AKSHAYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Alangulam Main Road,
Keelarajakularaman - 626 126,
Virudhunagar District, Tamil Nadu.

Alangulam Main Road,
Keelarajakularaman - 626 136,
Virudhunagar Cistrict, Tamil Naduo,



Date Day Activity
01.05-2025 Thursdsy | Lobour Day
02.05.2025 Fiaday
03.05-2025 Ssturclay _
04-05-2025 Sunday
05.05-2025 Monday Laughter Day
06-05-2025 Tuesday
07.05.2025 Wednesdsy | Rabindranach Tagore's Bitth Anniversary
08-05.2025 Thusday World Red Gross Day
D05 2025 Foday 1
10.05.2025 Socarday
11.05.2025 Sundlay
12.05.2025 Monday Mother's Day
13052025 Toesdsy
| 14052025 Wadnesday
15.05.2025 Thaesdsy
16-05.2025 Feiday
17.05.2025 Satundsy
18-05.2025 Smdy
19052025 Monday
20:05-2025 Twesday
21.05.2025 Wednesdsy | National Anti- Tesrorism Day
22052025 Thursday
23.05.2025 Fuiday Buddha Purnima
24-05-2025 Sarurday
2505.2025 Sunday S
26.05.2025 Monday
27.05.2025 Tuesday
28.05-2025 Wednesdsp
| 20052025 Thecsday
30.05.2025 Friday
L. .._I'.’ -05-2025 Sarurday Waeld No Tobacco Day
N - e
O PRINCIPAL
& At AKSHAYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
CORRESPCNDENT Alangutam Main Road,

Keelarajakularaman - 626 136,
Virudhunagar District Tamil Wadu.

AKSHAYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Alangulam Main Road,
Keelarajakularaman - 626 136,
Virudhunagar District, Tamil Nadu.



Date Day Activity
01,/06/2025 Sundlay Warld Milk Day
02/06/2025 Monday
03/06/2025 Tuesday
04/06/2025 Wednesday SUMMER VACATION ENDS
03,/06/2025 Thursday World Environument Day
06,/06,/202 Fisday
07,/06/2025 Sarurday World Food Safety Day,/ Bakeid / Edul Azha
08/06,/2025 Stncay
09/06,2025 Monday
10/06/2025 Tuesday

13/06,2025 Fruday

14/06/2025 Saturday

15/06/2025 Sunday

16/06,/2025 Monday Father’s Day
17/06/2025 Tuesday

18/06/2025 Wednesday

20/06/2025 Pl World Refigee Day
21,/06/2025 Saturdsy Intecnacions! Day of Yoga
22/06/2025 Sunday
23/06/2025 Moty '
24/06,2025 Tuesday
25/06/2025 Wedaesday
26/06,2025 Thursday I
27/06/2025 T
28,/06/2025 Sarurdsy
30/06/2025 Mondsy
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AKSHAYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Alangulam Main Road,
Keelarajakuiaraman - 626 136,
Virudhunagar District, Tamil Nadu,

Alangulam Main Read,
Keelarajakularaman - 626 136,
virudhunagar District, Tamil Nadu.



Date Day Activity
01/07/2025 Tuesday Docror's day
02/07/2025 Wednesday
03/07/2025 Thursday International Plastic Bag free Day
04/07/2025 Finday
05/07/2025 Sararday
06,/07/2025 Sunday "
07/07/2025 Monday
08/07/2025 Tuesday
09/07/2025 |  Wednesdsyy :
10/07/2025 Thursday
11/07/2025 Firaday World Popelation Day
12/07/2025 Saturday
13/07/2025 Sunday
14/07/2025 Monday
15/07/2025 Tuesday
I6/07/2025 Wednesday
17/07/2025 Thursday Muharram
18/07/2025 Friday
19/07/2025 Saturay
20/07/2025 Sunday World Chess Day
21/07/2025 Monday
22/07/2025 Tutesday ¢
23/07,2025 Wednesday
24/07/2025 Thursday
25/07/2025 Friday
26/07/2025 Saurday 5
g | sede | :
28/07/2025 Monday
29/07/2025 Tuesalay
30/07/2025 Wednesday Internatronal Fraeadshyp Day
I1/07/2025 Thursday
W N . PHRa
{Ww‘ PRINCIPAL
CORRESPONDENT AKSHAYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
AYSHAYA IHTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Alangulam Main Road,
Alangulam Main Road, Kealarajakularaman - F2R 1734,
Keelarajakularaman - 626 136, erdhuna sy Dt -

Virydhunagar District, Tamil Nadu.



Date Day Activity
01/08/,2025 Fraday
02/08/2025 Sarurday
03,/08/2025 Sunday
082025 Monday
05,/08/2025 Tuesday 5
06,/08/2025 Wednesday | Hiroshima Day
07,/08/2025 Thursday National Handloom Day
08,/08/2025 Fraday
09/08/2025 Saturday 5
10/08/2025 Sundlay
11/08/2025 Monday
12/08/2025 Tuesday International Youth Day / World Elephane Day
 13/08/2025 Wedbesday Iy
14/08/2025 Thursclay
13/08/2025 Fraday Independence Day of India
16/08/2025 Saturday
17/08/2025 Sunday
18/08/2025 Monday
19/08/2025 Tuesday World Phocogeaply Day
20/08/2025 Wednesday World Mosquito Day
21/08/2025 Thursdlay
22/08/2025 Friday "
23/08/2025 Sarurday
24/08/2025 Sunday
25/08/2025 Monday |
26/08/2025 Tuesday Krishna fayanti / Women's Equality Day
27/08,2025 Wednesday
28/08/2025 Thursday
29/08/2025 Fraday National Sports Day
30/08/2025 Savurdiay E
31/08/2025 Sumdlay
MV N . 24Ra
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AKSHAYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL L e S
Alangulam Main Road, Keelarajakularaman - 626 136,
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Virudhunagar District, Tamil Nadu.



Date Day Activiry
0i/09/2025 Monday National Nutrition Week
02/09/2025 Tuesday Waorld Coconur Day
03/09/2025 Wednesdlay
04/09/2025 Thuesday
05/09/2025 Fiaday Teachers Day
06,/09,2025 Saturday
07/09/2025 Stnday Vm Chatherthi
08/09/2025 Monday
09/09,/2025 Tuesday
10/09/2025 Wednesday
11/09/2025 Thursday
12/,09.2025 Friday -
| 13/09/2025 p—— Rl
14/09/2025 Sunday
15/09/2025 Monday Engtneer’s Day
16/09/2025 Tuesday Milsd-Un-Nabs / World Ozone Day
17/09/2025 Wednesday Onamn Festrval
18092025 Thursday
19/09/2025 Frday
20/09/2025 Sarurcay
21/09/2025 Starrclyy
22/09/2025 Monday %
23/09/2025 Tuesday
24/09/2025 Wednesday Warld River’s Day
25/08/2025 Thursday
26/09/2025 Friday
27/09/2025 |  Swundsy Winckd Tauscioen Ly
28/09/2025 Sunday
29/09/2025 Monday World FHeart Day
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CORRESPONDENT AKSHAYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
AKSHAYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Alangulam Main Road,
Alangulam Main Road, Keelarajakularaman - 626 136,
Keelarajakularaman - 626 138, Virughunanar Distric’ Tamil M=

Virudhunagar District, Tamil Nadu.



Date Day Activity
oL 10,2025 Wedneselay International Coffee Day
02/10/2025 Thussday Ganelhs fayant:
05/10/2025 Stuncay World Teacher’s Day
06 10,2025 Moaday z
07/10/2025 Tuesday
08/10/2025 Wednesds;
I ovses | _m}.-_:d,y- ) o LB ls i
| o Ty | A e
11/10/2025 Saturday Autha Pooga
12/10/2025 Stnday Vigaya Dashami
13/10/2025 Monday
14/10/2025 Tisesday
15/10/2025 Wednesday World Student s Day
16/10/2025 m;m.f{ ¥ World anf:f.rlj- : re
1771072025 Fricay

187102025 Saturday

20/10/2025 Monday
2i/10/2025 Tuesday
22/10/2025 Wednesday é
23/10/2025 Tharsdsy
24/10/2025 Friday
28/10/2025 Saturday
26,10/2025 Sunday
27/10/2025 T I
28/10/2025 Tuesday
29/10/2025 Wednesday
30/10/2025 Thursday
/102025 Friday " Diwali
' N . FtRa
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AKSHAYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Alangulam Main Road,
Keelarajakularaman - 626 136,
Virudhunagar District, Tamil Nadu.

AKSHAYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Alangulam Main Road,
Keelarajakularaman - 626 136,
Yirudhunagar District, Tamil Nadu.



Date Day Activity

01/11/2025 Sarurday Diwaly

02/11,2025 Sundsy

03/11,/2025 Monday

04/11/2025 Tuesday

a5/11,2025 Wednesday

06/ 11,2025 Tharsday

7/11/2025 Fraday Infant protection Day
08/11/2025 Sacurday
09/11/2025 X Sursday '
| s [y R

HA1L/2028 Tuesday Mavsonal Educatson Day

12/11/2025 Wednesday

IAL2025 | Thuosdy -

) ; -i} 1172025 - Fraday Children’s Day

15/11/2025 5;-:;;';;- y
16/11/2025 Sy

17/11/2025 Monday

18/11/2025 Tuesday

19/11/2025 Wednesdlay

20/11/2025 Thursday

21/11/2025 Friday

22/11/2025 Sacurday "
23/11/2025 Sunday ) 2
2411/ 2025 Monday

257112025 Tuesday

26/11/2025 Wednesday i ¥
27/11/2025 Thursday LA e
28/11/2025 Friday

29/11/2025 Sarurday

30/11/2025 Sunday AL i

CORRESPONDENT
AKSHAYA INTERNATHONAL SCHOOL

Alangulam Main Road,
Keelarajakularaman - 626 118,

Vi=ndhnanar Nistrict Tamil Mado
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PRINCIPAL
AKSHAYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Alangulam Main Road,
Keelarajakularaman - 626 136,
Yirudhunagar District, Tamil Nadu.



Date Day Activity
01/12/2025 Monday World Asds Day
02/12/2025 Tusesday
03/ 12/ 2025 Wednesday
O A2/ 2025 Thusrsclay Indean Navy Day
08/12/2025 Friday
06/12/2025 Saturdiyy : PALeL,
07/12/2025 - Sl .

08/12/2025 Monday

09/12/2025 Tuesday

10/12/2025 Wednesday Hurnan Raghes Day Y
11/12/2025 T

12/12/2025 Friday

13/12/2025 Saturday -
14/12/2025 Sady

I15/T2/2025 Monday

16/12/2025 Tuesday

17/12/2025 Wedsesday

18/12/2025 Thuesday

19/.02/2025 Fricay

20/12/2025 Saruroay

21/12/2025 Sunday

22/12/2025 Monday Natsonal Mathematies Day e
23/12/2025 Tuesday

24/12/2025 Wednesday | National Consumer Righes Day
25/12/2025 Thursday Chrzsemas

26/12/2025 Fridsy

27/12/2025 Sacurday

28/ 13,2025 Sunday

29/12/2025 Monday

30/12/2025 Tuesday

31/12/2025 Wednesday

L

N

CORRESPONDENT

AKSHAYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Alangulam Main Road,
Keelarajakularaman - 626 138,

Virudhunagar District, Tamil Nadu.

AKSHAYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

¥eelarajakutaraman - 626 136,
Yirudhunagar District, Tamil Nadu.
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Date Day Activity

or/01/2026 Thursday New Year

02/01/2026 Friday

03/01/2026 Sarurday

04/01,2026 Sunday

05/01/2026 Monday

06,/01,/2026 Tuesday :

07/01/2026 Wednesday

08/01,/2026 Thussday

09/01/2026 Friday

10/01/2026 Saturday

11/01/2026 Sunday

12/01/2026 Monday National Youth Day
 13/01/2026 iy

14/01/2026 Wednesday

15/01,/2026 Thursday ;

16/01,/2026 Fiacday o i

17/01/2026 Sacurday

18/01/2026 Sunday Waorld Religion Day

19/01/2026 Monday

20/01/2026 Tuesday

21/01/2026 Wednesday

22/01/2026 Thursday "

231/01/2026 Faday National Handwriesng Day

24/01/2026 Sacurday MNatrional Guel Child Day

26/01,/2026 Monday Republic Day

27/01/2026 Tuesday

28/01/2026 Wednesday

29/01/2026 Thursday

30/01/2026 Friday

3i/01/2026 Sacurday - e

Q2

CORRESPONDENT
AKSHAYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Alangulam Main Road,

Keelarajakularaman - 626 136,

Virudhunagar District, Tamil Nadu.
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PRINCIPAL
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Alangulam Main Read,
Keelarajakularaman - 626 136,
Virudhunagar District, Tamil Nadu,



Date Day Acivity
01/02/2026 Sunday
02/02/2026 Monday
03,/02/2026 Tuesday
M4/02/2026 Wedlmesday
05/02/2026 Thursday
06,/ 02/2026 Fraday
07/02/2026 Saturdlay §
(08/02,2026 Sunnday
09/02/2026 Monday
10/02/2026 Tuesday
11/02/2026 Wednesdyy | Thajposum
12/02/2026 Thursday
13/02/2026 Friday |
14/02/2026 Sacurday
15/02/2026 Sunday i
16/02/2026 Monday
17/02/2026 Tuesalay
18/02/2026 Wednesday
19/02/2026 Thuesday
20/02/2026 jrn.fa_;-
21,/02/2026 Saturcay
22/02/2026 Sunday
23/02/2026 Monday %
24/02/2026 Tuesday
25/02/2026 Wednesday Maha Shiveatrs
26/02/2026 Thursday '
27/02/2026 Frday
28/02/2026 Saturday National Science Day
* / M ; ‘Q:"‘i‘l_ﬁ\-ﬂ-
\ PRINCIPAL
AKSHAYA INTERRATIONAL SCHOOL nxsnm&:ﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂ“ﬂf“““l
Alangulam Main Road, Keelarajakularaman - 626 136,

Keelarajakutaraman - 626 138,
Virudhunagar District, Tami! Nadn

Yirudiunagar District, Tamil Nadik



| Date Day Activity
onaTaes | Swdy L) St
02/03/2026 |  Mondyy | e
03,/03/2026 Tuesdlay
04,03, 2026 Wednesday
05/03.2026 Thursdlay
[ 06/03,/2026 oy )
07,03,2026 Sarurday Narional Cereal Day NEto
087 li/f."ﬁ.-:c'j‘r_ i Sunday .
09/03,2026 Monday
4032026 L wesday
11/703/2026 Wednesday

13/03/2026 Friday
14/03,2026 Sarurday Holi Festival
15/03/2026 Sundlay
16/03/2026 Monday
| 177032026 T vesclay
| 18/03,2026 Wednesday
19/03/2026 Thursdsy _ -

21/03/2026

Sarurclay Ramzan

23/03/2026 Monday

24/03/2026 Tusesdlay .

25/03/2026 Wednesday =2
'''''' 26,/03/2026 Thursday

27/03/2026 Finday

28/03,2026 Sarurday

29/03/2026 Sunday

30/03/2026 Monday

3032026 Tuesday

Jo> :
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AKSHAYA INTERNATHONAL SCHOOL
Alangulam Main Road,
Kealarajakularaman - 626 136,
Virudhunagar Sistrict, Tamil Nadn

AKSHAYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Alangulam Main Road,
Keelarajakularaman - 626 136,
Yirudhunagar District. Tamil Nadn



